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DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X FRANCESCONE DOMENICO 1 S 47 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X FRANCESCONE DOMENICO 1 S 47 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X FRANZESE ENZO 2 S 45,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q PENSA SARA 3 S 34,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q PENSA SARA 3 S 34,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 GANGEMI ROBERTA AGATA 4 S 33,87 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00900X PARENTE ANDREA 5 S 33,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X PARENTE ANDREA 5 S 33,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X CANDELLI ESTHER 9 S 29,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00900X CANDELLI ESTHER 9 S 29,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q COLONNESE ANTONELLA 10 S 28,03 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCMM03900L MONFORTE MARIA 11 S 27,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D MORABITO FRANCESCO 12 S 26,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A CECI MARIALAURA 14 S 26,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X FORZATI FRANCESCA 15 S 25,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01100X FORZATI FRANCESCA 15 S 25,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81700P TALARICO ANNA 17 S 24,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 ALVARENZ CARMEN 18 24,88 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G BONAITI PIERO ALBERTO 19 S 24,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X MIRRA MARCO 20 S 24,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81700P GIALLANZA ELISEO 21 23,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81700P GIALLANZA ELISEO 21 23,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X GIANCONE ANIELLO 22 S 23,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X GIANCONE ANIELLO 22 S 23,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 CARINA MARIA 23 S 23,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q GIOFRE' DOMENICO 24 S 23,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS003001 TUNDO ANTONIO 25 23,48 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPC01000A XHAFERRI ASTRIT 28 23,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A XHAFERRI ASTRIT 28 23,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCPC01000A XHAFERRI ASTRIT 28 23,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCPC01000A XHAFERRI ASTRIT 28 23,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q GIOFRE' ANTONIO 29 S 23,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81000X GUIDA LORENZO 30 S 23 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X GUIDA LORENZO 30 S 23 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T CUSUMANO ROSSELLA 31 S 23 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 DESIDERIO MARIA 32 22,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82000E DI RAIMONDO GAETANO 33 S 22,80 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82000E DI RAIMONDO GAETANO 33 S 22,80 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS001009 FIORIBELLO ANTONIO 34 S 22,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 FIORIBELLO ANTONIO 34 S 22,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X MOTTOLA ALESSANDRO MARIA 35 S 22,37 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X MOTTOLA ALESSANDRO MARIA 35 S 22,37 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC828005 CRIMELLA CRISTIANO 37 S 21,73 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T NOFERINI MONICA 39 S 21,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81300B BIONDOLILLO ROSALIA MARIA 40 S 21,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC814007 DALIA MARIA LUISA 43 S 20,96 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC814007 DALIA MARIA LUISA 43 S 20,96 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC828005 ZINDATO GIOVANNA GRAZIA 45 S 20,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 FRANCHINO MARIATERESA 46 S 20,13 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X CARNEVALE SAMANTHA 47 S 20,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01100X CARNEVALE SAMANTHA 47 S 20,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPC01000A ORECCHIO ANTONINO 48 S 20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A ORECCHIO ANTONINO 48 S 20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 LAGANA' MAURIZIO 49 S 19,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS007008 LAGANA' MAURIZIO 49 S 19,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q BRUNO MAURIZIO 53 S 19,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A SURIANO ANNA 54 19,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCRC02000L LIMARDO FRANCESCO 55 S 19,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L LIMARDO FRANCESCO 55 S 19,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS003001 GRECO CARROZZO ENRICO 56 S 19,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 GRECO CARROZZO ENRICO 56 S 19,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC806008 CINO SONIA MARTA 57 S 19,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X SANTANIELLO ROSA 59 S 19,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X SANTANIELLO ROSA 59 S 19,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q ROMANO SALVATORE 63 S 18,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q ROMANO SALVATORE 63 S 18,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MASSI LEONARDO 65 18,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 TURRISI ANTONINO 68 S 18,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS007008 TURRISI ANTONINO 68 S 18,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D ARRIGONI LAURA 71 S 18,53 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82600D ARRIGONI LAURA 71 S 18,53 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS001009 PRESTINICOLA ANDREA 73 S 18,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 PRESTINICOLA ANDREA 73 S 18,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82600D MIGLIORE GIUSEPPE 74 18,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCRC02000L GIGLIOTTI GIUSEPPE 77 S 17,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L GIGLIOTTI GIUSEPPE 77 S 17,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCPS01000D ALAGNA MARIACRISTINA 78 17,85 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS01000D ALAGNA MARIACRISTINA 78 17,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D ALAGNA MARIACRISTINA 78 17,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 ALVARO ANTONIO 83 S 17,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X PUJA MARTINA 85 S 17,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01100X PUJA MARTINA 85 S 17,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T CHINDAMO ALFONSO ORESTE 86 17,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T CHINDAMO ALFONSO ORESTE 86 17,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q GIANNICO GRAZIA MARIA 87 S 17,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q GIANNICO GRAZIA MARIA 87 S 17,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 MARSINA STEFANIA 88 S 17,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 MARSINA STEFANIA 88 S 17,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82100A CARIOSCIA LAURA 89 S 17,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L PAGANO ANTONINO 96 S 16,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCRC02000L PAGANO ANTONINO 96 S 16,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q ORLANDO DANIELA 97 S 16,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 CACCIAPUOTI ANNA 99 S 16,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D ITALIA SANTO 100 S 16,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D ITALIA SANTO 100 S 16,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X MERCURI BIONDINO 101 S 16,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D REPOLE SABATINO 102 S 16,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X MARANO MARIANO 103 S 16,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X MARANO MARIANO 103 S 16,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81800E CALI' MASSIMO 104 S 16,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E CALI' MASSIMO 104 S 16,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D BALLERINO DARIO 106 S 16,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D BALLERINO DARIO 106 S 16,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q GAMBIRASIO ANNA 108 S 16,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q GAMBIRASIO ANNA 108 S 16,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X PANZITTA CARMINE 110 S 16,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X PANZITTA CARMINE 110 S 16,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC80500C CALDAROLA DOMENICO 113 S 15,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81200G SAMA' GIOVANNI 114 15,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81200G SAMA' GIOVANNI 114 15,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q PAGANO ASSUNTA 115 S 15,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q PAGANO ASSUNTA 115 S 15,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC827009 BARBARA NAZZARENO 116 S 15,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 BARBARA NAZZARENO 116 S 15,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q COSENZA ELIODORO 117 S 15,77 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q COSENZA ELIODORO 117 S 15,77 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC807004 PUGLISI CLAUDIA 118 15,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC807004 PUGLISI CLAUDIA 118 15,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G BUONANNO GIANLUCA 120 S 15,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SORGENTE ALESSANDRO 122 S 15,60 S V 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q SORGENTE ALESSANDRO 122 S 15,60 S V 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC806008 LOREFICE GIUSEPPE 124 15,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC806008 LOREFICE GIUSEPPE 124 15,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC806008 LOREFICE GIUSEPPE 124 15,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC806008 RANDO' MIRYAM 125 S 15,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81900A SANTILLO MIRIAM 126 S 15,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D PUGLIESE CARLA 127 S 15,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81900A AMPOLO CESARE 128 S 15,37 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X BAGNALE CARMEN 129 S 15,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC830005 SCEVOLA ANTONIO CHRISTIAN 133 S 15,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q ROMANO BRUNELLA 134 S 15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X CAPUTO PIETRO 135 S 14,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D LERUSCE ROSSELLA 136 S 14,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C BISANTI ANTONIO GENNARO 137 S 14,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC829001 RAMUNNO ANTONIO 138 S 14,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC829001 RAMUNNO ANTONIO 138 S 14,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X MALANGA ELISA 139 14,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D D'ANGELO CHIARA GIULIA 140 S 14,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A LORETO MARIA 142 S 14,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80500C BARCA ANTONIO 144 S 14,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80500C BARCA ANTONIO 144 S 14,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 D'ETTORRE FABIO 145 S 14,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 D'ETTORRE FABIO 145 S 14,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82000E D'ERRICO GIULIO 146 S 14,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82000E D'ERRICO GIULIO 146 S 14,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X VIZZACCARO CLEMENTINA 147 S 14,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 BRUNO FRANCESCO 148 S 14,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q DE FRANCESCA EUGENIO 153 S 14,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q DE FRANCESCA EUGENIO 153 S 14,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X BUCCIO ANTONIO 154 S 14,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81000X BUCCIO ANTONIO 154 S 14,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MALAVENDA FRANCESCO 156 S 14,43 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 RUSSO MARIO 157 S 14,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS003001 RUSSO MARIO 157 S 14,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X FINOCCHIARO CHIARA 158 S 14,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 FARELLA ANIELLO 159 S 14,40 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81200G LUVERÀ MANUELA 161 S 14,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 DI PIETRO DAVIDE 162 S 14,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81700P TALARICO GIOVANNI 165 S 14,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81700P TALARICO GIOVANNI 165 S 14,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A CONCILIO MASSIMO 167 S 14,13 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 LOREFICE PIETRO 169 S 14,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 MUSARÒ VALENTINA 170 S 14,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 FIUSCO BARBARA 172 S 14,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D MONTEFALCONE DEBORAH 173 S 14,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D ALBANA GIULIA 180 13,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q LAURIO CLAUDIO 182 13,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q LAURIO CLAUDIO 182 13,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 BALSANO DOMENICO 184 S 13,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS001009 BALSANO DOMENICO 184 S 13,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T MEZZATESTA CHIARA 187 S 13,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 MANZONI ELISA 190 S 13,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82100A PONTRELLI GIUSEPPE 191 13,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C DI GIACCO GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO 192 S 13,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00600C DI GIACCO GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO 192 S 13,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00600C DI GIACCO GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO 192 S 13,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C DI GIACCO GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO 192 S 13,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D ARCURI VINCENZO 194 S 13,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D ARCURI VINCENZO 194 S 13,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC815003 COMMITO DANIELE 196 S 13,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC815003 COMMITO DANIELE 196 S 13,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC815003 COMMITO DANIELE 196 S 13,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 MELFI NICOLA 197 S 13,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS008004 MELFI NICOLA 197 S 13,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q PASTORE STEFANO 198 S 13,43 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q PASTORE STEFANO 198 S 13,43 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81600V CITERA' GIUSEPPINA 200 13,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS008004 GAROFALO FABRIZIO 201 13,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 GAROFALO FABRIZIO 201 13,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 IANDOLO NUNZIA 203 13,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T SURIANO LUCIA 207 S 13,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X POLIMENI ALESSIA ANTONIA 208 S 13,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS008004 GALLELLI GIADA 209 13,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 GALLELLI GIADA 209 13,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q FUMAGALLI LUCA 210 S 13,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q FUMAGALLI LUCA 210 S 13,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80900Q AMELIO DARIO LUCIO 211 13,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS002005 NASTASI FRANCESCO 212 13,17 N 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 NASTASI FRANCESCO 212 13,17 N 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q GRASSO MARIAGIOVANNA 213 S 13,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q GRASSO MARIAGIOVANNA 213 S 13,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCRC02000L FURCHI' RICCARDO 216 S 13,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L FURCHI' RICCARDO 216 S 13,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 AURUCCI STEFANIA 219 S 13,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCRC02000L LIMARDO NICOLA 220 S 13,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC81900A PREVITALI ANDREA 223 S 13 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A GRUTTADAURIA VITO 227 S 13 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X BROSIO GIUSEPPE 236 S 12,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X BROSIO GIUSEPPE 236 S 12,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 FUMAGALLI FRANCO 237 S 12,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS007008 FUMAGALLI FRANCO 237 S 12,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS003001 PIZZULO LUCIO 243 12,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 PIZZULO LUCIO 243 12,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS003001 PIZZULO LUCIO 243 12,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q GUARNIERI ANDREA 244 S 12,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q GUARNIERI ANDREA 244 S 12,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81900A SACCO MARIACRISTINA 245 S 12,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC81900A SACCO MARIACRISTINA 245 S 12,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X SODANO FRANCESCA 246 12,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 COGLIATI SIMONE 248 S 12,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L PAGANO GIACOMO 249 S 12,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCRC02000L PAGANO GIACOMO 249 S 12,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCRC02000L PAGANO GIACOMO 249 S 12,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 PISTONE GABRIELE 251 12,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q DE PIETRO FRANCESCO 252 S 12,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q DE PIETRO FRANCESCO 252 S 12,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q DE PIETRO FRANCESCO 252 S 12,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D PATANE' SALVATORE 256 S 12,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00600C PAGANO GIOVANNI 258 S 12,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C PAGANO GIOVANNI 258 S 12,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C CARROZZA FRANCESCO 262 S 12,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L PICCOLO CLAUDIA 263 S 12,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCRC02000L PICCOLO CLAUDIA 263 S 12,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E DE CHIARA MARIA 264 S 12,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC806008 SITA' GIUSEPPE 265 S 12,30 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC806008 SITA' GIUSEPPE 265 S 12,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X PEDACE BRUNO 267 S 12,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X PEDACE BRUNO 267 S 12,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A FABIS ESTER 269 S 12,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 DI STEFANO SALVATORE 270 S 12,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS003001 DI STEFANO SALVATORE 270 S 12,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCRC02000L RAO GIUSEPPE 274 S 12,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L RAO GIUSEPPE 274 S 12,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS003001 BETTIGA OSCAR 276 S 12,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X PANTANO MAURIZIO 278 S 12,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A MARTORINA MARCO 279 S 12,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 LABATTAGLIA ANGELA MARIA 283 S 12,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS007008 LABATTAGLIA ANGELA MARIA 283 S 12,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC830005 FRANZÈ ROSARIO 284 S 12,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00600C PRESTINICOLA MANUEL 286 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C PRESTINICOLA MANUEL 286 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D MAZZOTTA SILVIA 288 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81200G CASTELLETTI GLORIA 289 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 FARINELLA MARCO 292 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 DELVECCHIO VINCENZA SIMONA 293 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C VITIELLO ILARIA 294 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X TEDESCHI GIUSEPPE 295 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 BALLERINO ALESSIO 297 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X PORTA DANILA 298 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q COCOZZA LUIGI 299 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q COCOZZA LUIGI 299 S 12 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X BIONDO MARLISA 300 11,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS020004 IANNACCONE MICHELE 304 S 11,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 IANNACCONE MICHELE 304 S 11,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q DE NISI CONCETTA 306 11,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X COSTANZO LUIGI 308 11,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E CAMMARATA DOMENICO 312 S 11,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D PICCIONE MARISA 313 S 11,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC81900A COLOSIMO DANILO 314 S 11,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81900A COLOSIMO DANILO 314 S 11,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C CALIGIURI MARTINA 316 S 11,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L SOTERA CHIARA 317 11,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00900X BOLOGNESE VALENTINO 320 S 11,61 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 ROSA STEFANIA 321 S 11,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D RUOTOLO MARIA SANTA 323 11,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D RUOTOLO MARIA SANTA 323 11,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 GIACALONE PIERA 328 S 11,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X PEZZELLA GIOVANNA 331 S 11,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T MERINGOLO DOMENICO 332 S 11,53 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T MERINGOLO DOMENICO 332 S 11,53 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC828005 TAVOLARIO ANIELLO 333 S 11,52 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC828005 TAVOLARIO ANIELLO 333 S 11,52 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q LA MALFA DARIO 334 S 11,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q LA MALFA DARIO 334 S 11,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q RIZZO LUCA 336 S 11,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q RIZZO LUCA 336 S 11,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q RIVA FEDERICO 339 S 11,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q RIVA FEDERICO 339 S 11,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C ATTARDO MARIA 342 S 11,47 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCRC02000L GIORDANO PAOLA 345 S 11,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81700P DOZIO RUGGERO 346 S 11,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L SPREAFICO LUCA 347 S 11,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q D'ALBORE MARIETTA 349 S 11,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X FALCO SALVATORE 350 S 11,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X FALCO SALVATORE 350 S 11,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T TUMINO FABIO 351 S 11,35 N 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS008004 GALIANO FRANCESCO 352 S 11,33 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCMM03900L PRISCO DI PALMA LUISA 354 S 11,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 DI FONZO GUIDO 356 S 11,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C LAVECCHIA MARILENA MICHELINA 357 S 11,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 CRISPO ROSA 358 S 11,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 ABATE MARIA LETIZIA 359 S 11,27 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82600D GIAMPA' ANTONELLO 361 S 11,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D GIAMPA' ANTONELLO 361 S 11,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 PELLERITO FRANCESCO 362 S 11,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC806008 PETRUCCELLI ANNA 363 S 11,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC823002 CIAMBRONE LOUIS 364 11,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82100A TRAPASSO MATTIA 365 S 11,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82100A TRAPASSO MATTIA 365 S 11,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82600D RIVA DANTE 368 11,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D RIVA DANTE 368 11,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 PATITUCCI ROSA MARIA 370 S 11,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D CATAPANO IVAN 371 11,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X CARROZZA CATERINA 372 S 11,20 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q MATTANO' AMBROGIO 375 S 11,17 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MATTANO' AMBROGIO 375 S 11,17 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 SCOZZARO ALFONSINA 376 11,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC806008 BENAVOLI SARA 378 S 11,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X SCARFONE CESARE 379 S 11,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X SCARFONE CESARE 379 S 11,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 LOREFICE CORRADA 380 S 11,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00900X MORELLI ANTONELLA 382 S 11,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X MORELLI ANTONELLA 382 S 11,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00900X GALBUSERA JONATHAN 383 S 11,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO TEODORICO 384 S 11,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO TEODORICO 384 S 11,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A SORTINO GIUSEPPE 386 S 11,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E CONTI IRENE 388 11,08 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A TORRE MIRKO 390 S 11,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPC01000A TORRE MIRKO 390 S 11,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D CALOIERO PINA 391 S 11,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82600D CALOIERO PINA 391 S 11,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82100A FLORO FRANCESCA 392 S 11,01 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T AVELLA GENOVEFFA 393 S 11 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T DE PRISCO WALTER 394 S 11 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T DE PRISCO WALTER 394 S 11 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC81800E PIZZONIA MICHELE 396 S 11 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E PIZZONIA MICHELE 396 S 11 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01300G CARONIA ANGITTA SALVATORE 397 S 11 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D ALTAMURA SERENA 398 S 11 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MAZZITELLO DOMENICO 400 S 10,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q MAZZITELLO DOMENICO 400 S 10,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00900X PETRANCA ANTONIO 401 S 10,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X PETRANCA ANTONIO 401 S 10,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X CORSARO ANTONINO 402 S 10,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X CORSARO ANTONINO 402 S 10,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D PULTRONE MARGHERITA 403 S 10,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X COVIELLO ILARIA 406 S 10,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 ADAMO KRIZIA GIUSEPPINA 407 S 10,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00600C SALEMI DENISE 409 S 10,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C SALEMI DENISE 409 S 10,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A BIANCO PASQUALE 410 10,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00600C NOCITA DOMENICO 412 S 10,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C NOCITA DOMENICO 412 S 10,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 FRANCHINO FRANCESCA PIA 414 S 10,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS001009 FRANCHINO FRANCESCA PIA 414 S 10,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X IANDOLO GIOVANNA 415 S 10,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC814007 MAMMONE MARIA GRAZIA 416 S 10,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC814007 MAMMONE MARIA GRAZIA 416 S 10,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81600V SISTO VALENTINA 418 S 10,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS001009 SCOZZARO SANDRA 419 10,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 SCOZZARO SANDRA 419 10,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X FARACE ELENA 420 S 10,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC80500C PETTIGNANO MASSIMO MARIA 421 S 10,77 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D MORELLI ERMELINDA 423 S 10,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82600D MORELLI ERMELINDA 423 S 10,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS003001 TORREGROSSA MATTIA 424 10,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 TORREGROSSA MATTIA 424 10,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01100X CONVERSANO LUCA 431 S 10,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X CONVERSANO LUCA 431 S 10,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC830005 AMOROSO GIUSEPPE 433 S 10,67 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D GIACCOTTO ELVIO 434 S 10,67 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 RIENZO GIOVANNI 436 10,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS002005 RIENZO GIOVANNI 436 10,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81900A PARISI ANTONIO VINCENZO 437 S 10,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81900A PARISI ANTONIO VINCENZO 437 S 10,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS01000D FILIPPIS TOMMASO 439 S 10,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D FILIPPIS TOMMASO 439 S 10,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X BARRETTA SANTOLO 442 S 10,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X BARRETTA SANTOLO 442 S 10,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS007008 STANCO RICCARDO 443 S 10,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80400L COVIELLO DANILO 444 S 10,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80400L COVIELLO DANILO 444 S 10,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC830005 CASÀ STEFANO 445 S 10,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X COLAVITA FRANCESCO 446 S 10,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01100X COLAVITA FRANCESCO 446 S 10,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X BUONFIGLIO LUIGI 450 S 10,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCMM03900L ITALIA CLAUDIA 451 S 10,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q SONGINI FRANCESCO 454 S 10,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SONGINI FRANCESCO 454 S 10,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q SONGINI FRANCESCO 454 S 10,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82600D PROCOPIO GIANLUCA 456 S 10,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D PROCOPIO GIANLUCA 456 S 10,50 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T ALESI CALOGERA 457 S 10,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 FERRARO FRANCESCO GENNARO 458 10,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81700P PACI FEDERICA 459 S 10,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q VARDE' GIUSEPPE 460 S 10,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q VARDE' GIUSEPPE 460 S 10,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A FERRARELLI SERAFINA 463 S 10,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X CARROZZA MARTINA 465 S 10,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 NETO ALESSANDRO 467 S 10,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81300B SABATINO ANTONELLA 472 S 10,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T CAVARRETTA FRANCESCA 476 10,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01100X SALVIO GIUSEPPE 477 S 10,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X SALVIO GIUSEPPE 477 S 10,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS001009 DE GAETANO DAVIDE 478 S 10,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 DE GAETANO DAVIDE 478 S 10,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C INCATASCIATO BEATRICE 479 S 10,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80400L SIRINGO LAURA 480 S 10,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 MANNA GIUSEPPINA 481 S 10,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 SEPE MARIA CARMELA 482 S 10,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C SCARANNA SARA 483 S 10,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D PANDIANI ALESSANDRO 484 S 10,30 N 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C PALADINI FRANCESCO 485 S 10,27 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A VITALE LAURA 489 S 10,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T LOMBARDO PLACIDO ANGELO 492 S 10,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81700P IMPARATO FABIANA 494 S 10,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 MANDUCI ANTONIO 496 S 10,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC823002 MANDUCI ANTONIO 496 S 10,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X GUALTIERI BRUNO 498 S 10,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X GUALTIERI BRUNO 498 S 10,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 SCIUTO STEFANIA 501 S 10,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS002005 ROSA VALERIO 502 10,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 ROSA VALERIO 502 10,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q MARCHIO FRANCESCO 506 S 10,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MARCHIO FRANCESCO 506 S 10,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 DE MARCO MIRKO MARIA 509 10,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X DI MEO KATIA 510 S 10,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 RIVA ALESSANDRA 511 S 10,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CALDERONI RAFFAELLA 512 S 10,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L BALSANO DANILO 516 10,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCRC02000L BALSANO DANILO 516 10,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82000E CHIAUZZI ANNA 517 S 10,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82000E CHIAUZZI ANNA 517 S 10,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X FRANZESE ANNARITA 519 S 10,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 QUARRELLA GIUSEPPE 520 S 10,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q VILARDO TIMMY 522 S 10,05 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q VILARDO TIMMY 522 S 10,05 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X ABAGNALE ROSA 523 S 10,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC80800X ABAGNALE ROSA 523 S 10,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q BEVACQUA DOMENICO 529 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q BEVACQUA DOMENICO 529 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MONTANI NADIA 530 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q MONTANI NADIA 530 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T CICERO VALERIA 531 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 MANNO MATTEO 532 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS007008 MANNO MATTEO 532 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80400L VARRIALE RITALESSIA 534 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80400L VARRIALE RITALESSIA 534 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81200G MECCA VANESSA 536 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T CONSIGLIO SIMONE 537 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T CONSIGLIO SIMONE 537 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C ARENA ANGELA 539 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X INVERNIZZI MARTINA 540 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T SCIALOIA FRANCESCO 541 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC80400L LA SALA ELISA 542 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80400L LA SALA ELISA 542 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC80800X MICIELI CLAUDIO 543 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80800X CAMBIO CLETO 544 S 10 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X CAMBIO CLETO 544 S 10 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 STAMATO ADELE 545 S 10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E SMEDILE DEVANAND 549 S 9,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC81800E SMEDILE DEVANAND 549 S 9,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00900X BRUNO VINCENZO 550 S 9,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X BRUNO VINCENZO 550 S 9,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 FRONTERA VITTORIA 554 S 9,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X MIGNONE DAVIDE 555 S 9,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS007008 CASTAGNA ALBERTO 558 S 9,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T CANGELOSI LUCIANA 559 S 9,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q CONO GENOVA MARCO 560 S 9,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CONO GENOVA MARCO 560 S 9,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 MILONE VENERA 561 S 9,85 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CESARANO DOMENICO 562 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q CESARANO DOMENICO 562 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X FRANZESE ANTONIO 564 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01100X FRANZESE ANTONIO 564 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81300B GIARRATANO MARIAPAOLA 565 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81300B GIARRATANO MARIAPAOLA 565 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C CHERILLO DOMENICO 566 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C CHERILLO DOMENICO 566 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q DELL'ORO MICHELE 567 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80900Q BERTANO DANIELA 568 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X FARACE GABRIELE 570 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q CASTELNUOVO GIORGIO 572 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CASTELNUOVO GIORGIO 572 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 DISEGNI ALESSIO 573 S 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 CARUCCI MARIO ROSARIO 575 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS003001 CARUCCI MARIO ROSARIO 575 9,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X SAVARESE MASSIMO 577 S 9,77 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X SAVARESE MASSIMO 577 S 9,77 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 PAGANO ANDREA 578 S 9,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 AQUILA ANTONELLA 582 S 9,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 CHIARELLA VITTORIO ANTONIO 583 9,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 FERRARA ROCCO 586 S 9,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X ZANGAGLIA VANESSA 591 9,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A MIRAGLIA ALESSANDRA 592 S 9,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X LECCHI MAURO 593 S 9,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X CEFALA' LORENZO SAMUELE 597 S 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X CEFALA' LORENZO SAMUELE 597 S 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X CEFALA' LORENZO SAMUELE 597 S 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q FRIGERIO CHRISTIAN 598 S 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q FRIGERIO CHRISTIAN 598 S 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MALANDRINO MARIA ITALIA 599 S 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q FERRARO NADIA 601 S 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q FERRARO NADIA 601 S 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCMM03900L SANSEVIERI MARTA 604 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCMM03900L SANSEVIERI MARTA 604 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 DI PASCA GIUSEPPE 606 S 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 DI PASCA GIUSEPPE 606 S 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E PORCELLI ROSARIO 611 S 9,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC829001 APRILE GIANPIERO 612 S 9,57 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC829001 APRILE GIANPIERO 612 S 9,57 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D CONCIO ROSALIA 613 9,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X ALBANESE JURI 614 S 9,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L BELLOMO FRANCESCO 615 S 9,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81800E CAMMARATA FELICE 616 S 9,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E CAMMARATA FELICE 616 S 9,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D LAROSA MARIA ROSA 618 S 9,53 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A MERCURI FRANCESCO 620 S 9,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPC01000A MERCURI FRANCESCO 620 S 9,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MANGIARACINA ANTONINO 623 9,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D FIORINO RITA 626 9,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D TINE' SALVATORE 627 S 9,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS01000D TINE' SALVATORE 627 S 9,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C PALMISANI FELICIA 628 S 9,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 DE VITO VIVIANA 631 S 9,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D GAMBARDELLA ROSA 632 S 9,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81700P CARNOVALE FILOMENA FRANCESCA 633 S 9,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC828005 GURZI' RICCARDO MARIANO 634 S 9,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC828005 GURZI' RICCARDO MARIANO 634 S 9,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A BORRELLI SALVATORE 639 9,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 MARCIANO MARCO 640 S 9,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80400L RODÀ ALESSANDRA 641 S 9,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q NUVOLA ADRIANA 644 S 9,33 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q NUVOLA ADRIANA 644 S 9,33 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X MANCUSO DOMENICO 645 S 9,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X MANCUSO DOMENICO 645 S 9,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81600V TARALLO MARCO 649 S 9,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D INVENINATO RAFFAELE 650 S 9,28 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 DE FRANCESCO ALESSANDRA 652 S 9,27 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q GRIMALDI STEFANIA 655 9,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC827009 CHILLURA VINCENZO 657 9,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T PICASCIA MARICA 658 9,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T PICASCIA MARICA 658 9,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T FERRARO ALESSANDRA 659 S 9,22 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q COLICCHIA ANTONIO 662 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC829001 MINERVINI NATALE 663 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC829001 MINERVINI NATALE 663 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E PROCHILO ALESSANDRO 664 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC822006 MAZZEO ATTILIO 668 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC822006 MAZZEO ATTILIO 668 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS01000D BERTINO SALVATORE 669 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCPS01000D BERTINO SALVATORE 669 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D BERTINO SALVATORE 669 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 CASILLO MICHELE 672 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 CASILLO MICHELE 672 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01100X SPADAFORA ROSA MARIA 673 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X SPADAFORA ROSA MARIA 673 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D RUTA SALVATORE 675 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82600D RUTA SALVATORE 675 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D RUTA SALVATORE 675 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC814007 AIELLO CRISTINA 676 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C VAGLICA CARMINE 679 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C VAGLICA CARMINE 679 S 9,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X INFANTE LUCA 683 S 9,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X RAMPINO SALVATORE 686 S 9,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X SCIARRA SEVERINO 687 S 9,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X SCIARRA SEVERINO 687 S 9,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 MARUCCI ALESSANDRO 689 9,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q CICCIA DOMENICO 690 S 9,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CICCIA DOMENICO 690 S 9,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 SAINI FRANCESCA 691 S 9,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 DROGA MARIA TERESA 693 S 9,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS001009 DROGA MARIA TERESA 693 S 9,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q LANDOLINA ROBERTO 694 S 9,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q LANDOLINA ROBERTO 694 S 9,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CARONIA ANGITTA GIOVANNI 697 S 9,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q CARONIA ANGITTA GIOVANNI 697 S 9,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC827009 SORIA JESSICA 701 9 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 SORIA JESSICA 701 9 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D MARESCHI IDA 702 9 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X DELL'ORO LUCA 706 S 9 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X DELL'ORO LUCA 706 S 9 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC814007 MARCHIAFAVA SANTI 708 S 9 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A MITTICA FRANCESCO 709 S 9 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X IACONA NICOLA 711 S 9 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X IACONA NICOLA 711 S 9 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T ANDREOLI FRANCESCA 713 S 8,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS002005 CORDELLA ELIA 714 S 8,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D BUCCHINO ANNAMARIA 715 S 8,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81600V SAIA MARIA 716 S 8,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C ROMEO ALBERTO GIOVANNI 717 S 8,92 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T FAZZARI CATERINA 719 S 8,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC829001 PANARIELLO SEBASTIANO 720 8,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC829001 PANARIELLO SEBASTIANO 720 8,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T ALECCI MARY 721 S 8,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC823002 VATRANO GIORGIA 722 S 8,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 VATRANO GIORGIA 722 S 8,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C MARINO CETTY 724 S 8,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC815003 PELLERITI LETIZIA 725 S 8,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D FERRAIUOLI GIANLUCA 727 S 8,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X MARCHITTO FILOMENA 728 S 8,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 CALCAGNILE FLORIANA 729 S 8,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 DI RONZA ROMOLO 731 8,87 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82100A NESCI NICOLA DOMENICO 733 S 8,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82100A NESCI NICOLA DOMENICO 733 S 8,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q RUSSO SONIA 734 S 8,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X BRUNO ANGELO 737 S 8,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X DE MASI LUCIO 738 8,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X DE MASI LUCIO 738 8,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D FERRERI EMANUELA 739 S 8,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81300B RUFFO SARA 740 S 8,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 FIAMINGO NUNZIA 741 8,83 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 MAZZEO FRANCESCO 743 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D DE LUCIA SAMUELE 744 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X MANGIAFAVE FRANCESCO 745 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X MANGIAFAVE FRANCESCO 745 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 COPPOLA FRANCESCA 747 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC827009 ALFANO GIUSEPPE 749 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 ALFANO GIUSEPPE 749 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q ZONA ANDREA 750 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 MAZZEO CARMELO 751 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 GRANATO ANDREA 753 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 GRANATO ANDREA 753 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X SCIACCA GIANMARCO 754 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X SCIACCA GIANMARCO 754 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D RIZZO DARIO 757 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G ACIERNO ANNA 758 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01300G ACIERNO ANNA 758 S 8,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO DARIO 759 S 8,76 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO DARIO 759 S 8,76 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A MIANO MARIANNA BARBARA 760 S 8,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81200G CIOFFI CINZIA 763 S 8,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81200G CIOFFI CINZIA 763 S 8,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MOLIER CRISTINA 765 S 8,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X FAZZARI BRUNO ANTONIO 768 S 8,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82600D DI SAURO SIMONE 771 S 8,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X DA CAMPO CARMELO SEBASTIANO 775 S 8,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X DA CAMPO CARMELO SEBASTIANO 775 S 8,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q SCARDAMAGLIA MATTEO 777 8,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SCARDAMAGLIA MATTEO 777 8,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 LOGLISCI GIUSEPPE 783 S 8,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 LOGLISCI GIUSEPPE 783 S 8,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G CIMARELLI LUCA MARIO 785 S 8,67 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T GIORDANO MICHELE 786 S 8,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T GIORDANO MICHELE 786 S 8,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q MALAFRONTE RAFFAELE 790 S 8,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MALAFRONTE RAFFAELE 790 S 8,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80500C D'ERRICO POMPEO 792 S 8,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80500C D'ERRICO POMPEO 792 S 8,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q LA MALFA DENISE 793 S 8,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q LA MALFA DENISE 793 S 8,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 CARRIERI DOMENICA 794 S 8,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS003001 CARRIERI DOMENICA 794 S 8,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X IMBRIGIOTTA ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 797 S 8,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q FERRARO GIORGIO 798 S 8,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T DE ANGELIS VERONICA 803 S 8,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81200G CIULLA STEFANIA 806 S 8,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81200G CIULLA STEFANIA 806 S 8,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC81800E LEONE FRANCESCA 807 S 8,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82600D GIANO' ANTONINO 813 8,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D GIANO' ANTONINO 813 8,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81700P VASSENA UGO 815 S 8,53 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81700P VASSENA UGO 815 S 8,53 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 CAVALLARO SALVATORE 819 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 CAVALLARO SALVATORE 819 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D BONANNO MARIELLA GABRIELLA 821 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01100X GANCITANO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 822 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X GANCITANO SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 822 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D MORABITO GIUSEPPE 824 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X CAMPO ROBERTA 825 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 PISTRITTO LORENA 826 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 CAVALLI LEONARDO 827 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS007008 CAVALLI LEONARDO 827 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80400L AMBROSI ALESSIO 828 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80400L AMBROSI ALESSIO 828 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C MORMINO GIOSUE' 830 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C MORMINO GIOSUE' 830 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q ELIA ANGELA 832 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q ELIA ANGELA 832 S 8,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G FALLA GIOVANNI 835 S 8,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01300G FALLA GIOVANNI 835 S 8,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00600C RECUPERO DARIO 838 S 8,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS008004 CATTANEO ANGELA 840 S 8,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 CATTANEO ANGELA 840 S 8,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T LUNATI CATERINA 842 S 8,42 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 DI MAIO MILENA 845 S 8,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X PEREGO ANGELICA 846 S 8,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80800X PEREGO ANGELICA 846 S 8,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q ZONA GIULIA 848 S 8,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80500C MAESANO VINCENZA 849 S 8,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 MADEO ANNA MARIA 850 S 8,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81200G FORNARO RAFFAELLA 851 S 8,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81200G FORNARO RAFFAELLA 851 S 8,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q NICOLINO LUCIA 856 S 8,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q NICOLINO LUCIA 856 S 8,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 SCICCHITANI MARIANNA 857 S 8,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T BELLUSCI ROSY 860 S 8,37 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E MANISCALCO MARIACRISTINA 869 S 8,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 CICALA GIUSEPPE 873 S 8,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 CICALA GIUSEPPE 873 S 8,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D CALARCO MARIA 875 S 8,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCPS01000D CALARCO MARIA 875 S 8,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 MICELI IVO FRANCESCO 877 8,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 MICELI IVO FRANCESCO 877 8,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 SPERANZA ANTONIO 878 S 8,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 SPERANZA ANTONIO 878 S 8,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80800X PRESTINICOLA NAZZARENO 879 S 8,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X PRESTINICOLA NAZZARENO 879 S 8,30 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X CARVELLI TERESA 883 S 8,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82600D PIAZZESE SAIMON 885 S 8,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X CAMPANELLI ALESSANDRO 887 S 8,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G GENNATIEMPO AUGUSTO 888 S 8,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01300G GENNATIEMPO AUGUSTO 888 S 8,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q GRIMALDI GIUSEPPE 889 8,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 SCHIOPPA ANNA ELEONORA 891 S 8,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D AGAPITO GIANFRANCO 892 8,22 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D SABATINO FRANCESCA 895 S 8,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82600D SABATINO FRANCESCA 895 S 8,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 STANCO ARIANNA 896 S 8,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T ISGRO' VALERIA 898 8,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T ISGRO' VALERIA 898 8,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X BESANA MANUEL CARLO 899 S 8,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D PATTI MARTINA 900 S 8,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82000E OLIVA ANNA 901 S 8,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82600D BERTINO SEBASTIANO 905 S 8,15 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D BERTINO SEBASTIANO 905 S 8,15 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E LONGO SALVATORE 909 S 8,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS020004 MANIERO CARMINE 911 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 MANIERO CARMINE 911 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80400L MALASI KAMELA 912 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC80500C BUZZELLA PAOLA 913 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC828005 MEDICI PAOLA 915 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC806008 LAURETTA KEVIN 917 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC806008 LAURETTA KEVIN 917 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC806008 LAURETTA KEVIN 917 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC806008 PALAMARA FEDERICA 919 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q SCUTERI SALVATORE 920 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SCUTERI SALVATORE 920 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC807004 CHILLEMI STEFANO 921 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC807004 CHILLEMI STEFANO 921 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC81300B ALI' NICOLO' DAVID 925 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81600V NAPPI ANGELICA 927 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81600V NAPPI ANGELICA 927 S 8,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X COMPOSTO MARCELLO 928 S 8,08 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X COMPOSTO MARCELLO 928 S 8,08 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T CINQUE MARCO 932 S 8,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T CINQUE MARCO 932 S 8,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MOLIER VINCENZO 934 S 8,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D SANTORO EMANUELE 936 8,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCPS01000D SANTORO EMANUELE 936 8,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82000E D'AMICO GENNARO 938 S 8,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T LAVIGNA RICCARDO 939 S 8,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T LAVIGNA RICCARDO 939 S 8,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D SODANO MARIKA 940 S 8,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 LAVANGA ANTONIO 942 S 8,03 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 LAVANGA ANTONIO 942 S 8,03 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 DE STEFANO MARIA ANTONELLA 946 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC830005 GUZZONE NEGLIA ANDREA 948 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC830005 GUZZONE NEGLIA ANDREA 948 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 MORELLI FRANCESCO 949 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS008004 MORELLI FRANCESCO 949 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CACCAVARI FRANCESCO 951 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC807004 FORNONI FRANCESCO 952 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC807004 FORNONI FRANCESCO 952 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T GRECO IZZO ANGELO 953 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q NEVE ALESSIA 954 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T PALOMBA MARIAROSARIA 955 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T PALOMBA MARIAROSARIA 955 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SOLANO GIULIO 957 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q SOLANO GIULIO 957 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC815003 MURDACA GIUSEPPE LUCA 960 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC815003 MURDACA GIUSEPPE LUCA 960 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X RAVASIO GIORGIO 966 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01100X RAVASIO GIORGIO 966 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C AMMIRATA MATTIA 969 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C AMMIRATA MATTIA 969 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q STILO ANTONIO FRANCESCO 970 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q STILO ANTONIO FRANCESCO 970 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80400L QUATTROCCHI GIULIO 972 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T TRIANNI MARCO 976 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T TRIANNI MARCO 976 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC814007 LEVATI MARIO SIRIO 977 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X DI LORENZO GIUSEPPE 979 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80800X DI LORENZO GIUSEPPE 979 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS001009 MUGNO FRANCESCO 980 S 8 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T SCAVUZZO SALVATORE 982 7,98 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01300G FRANCHINA FRANCESCA 983 S 7,95 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q COMPAGNONE INDYA 986 S 7,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q COMPAGNONE INDYA 986 S 7,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS01000D GIACALONE GIANFRANCO 988 7,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D GIACALONE GIANFRANCO 988 7,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q SIMBARI NICOLA 989 S 7,93 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SIMBARI NICOLA 989 S 7,93 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MARCHIO SERGIO 991 S 7,93 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC806008 RANDO DOMENICA 992 S 7,93 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC806008 RANDO DOMENICA 992 S 7,93 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80500C MARTINELLO ALDO 994 S 7,92 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80500C MARTINELLO ALDO 994 S 7,92 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C MODAFFERI FABIANA 1000 S 7,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPC01000A SCARDAMAGLIA SIMONE 1001 S 7,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCPC01000A SCARDAMAGLIA SIMONE 1001 S 7,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A SCARDAMAGLIA SIMONE 1001 S 7,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC806008 PUSATERI GABRIELE 1003 S 7,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC806008 PUSATERI GABRIELE 1003 S 7,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T DE PRISCO ANTONELLA 1008 S 7,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D BALZANI FILIPPO 1011 S 7,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q LANA VINCENZO 1012 S 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q LANA VINCENZO 1012 S 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T SPARTICO GIUSEPPE 1013 S 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82400T SPARTICO GIUSEPPE 1013 S 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T PANDOLFO ALBERT 1020 S 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T ISGRO' VALENTINA 1022 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T ISGRO' VALENTINA 1022 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D GAROFALO GIUSEPPE 1024 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G CALARCO CARMELA 1026 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01300G CALARCO CARMELA 1026 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80500C SCRIVANI UGO 1027 S 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X CIROBISI MARIA GIOVANNA 1031 S 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X CIROBISI MARIA GIOVANNA 1031 S 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82400T GARGIULO ANTONIO 1032 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T GARGIULO ANTONIO 1032 7,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D RIZZO MATTEO 1035 S 7,77 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS01000D RIZZO MATTEO 1035 S 7,77 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01300G SERINI GIACOMO 1036 S 7,77 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G SERINI GIACOMO 1036 S 7,77 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T GRECO GIULIANO 1039 7,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X SANFELICE MARCO 1043 S 7,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X SANFELICE MARCO 1043 S 7,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q PERFETTO GIANLUCA 1044 S 7,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q PERFETTO GIANLUCA 1044 S 7,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q PELAIA ALESSANDRO 1048 S 7,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q PELAIA ALESSANDRO 1048 S 7,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC823002 DE GIROLAMO VIRGILIO 1050 S 7,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 DE GIROLAMO VIRGILIO 1050 S 7,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CELARDO ANTONIO 1051 S 7,70 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q CELARDO ANTONIO 1051 S 7,70 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 FIORINO FLAVIO 1052 S 7,70 N 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS001009 FIORINO FLAVIO 1052 S 7,70 N 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC802001 SPINOSO DOMENICA 1054 S 7,67 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC802001 SPINOSO DOMENICA 1054 S 7,67 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q ANGELILLO FLAVIO 1056 S 7,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q ANGELILLO FLAVIO 1056 S 7,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q ANGELILLO FLAVIO 1056 S 7,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X CIRIFINO VINCENZO 1058 S 7,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X CIRIFINO VINCENZO 1058 S 7,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q COLICCHIA SANTINA 1061 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 PRINCIPATO VAVO SIMONE 1068 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 PRINCIPATO VAVO SIMONE 1068 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q DINOLFO SANTO 1069 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G ESPOSTO ANDREA 1071 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 SPINA DENISE 1073 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q ORLANDI KEVIN 1074 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS001009 CIVETTA NAZARIO PIO 1076 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 CIVETTA NAZARIO PIO 1076 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC827009 LAURATO LORENZO 1077 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 LAURATO LORENZO 1077 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G ROMANO GIUSEPPINA 1078 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D DESTEFANO FRANCESCO ORLANDO 1079 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D DESTEFANO FRANCESCO ORLANDO 1079 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T SACCO ANNA 1080 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T SACCO ANNA 1080 S 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D LOCUOCO PANCRAZIO 1082 S 7,60 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q BUTTI RICCARDO 1083 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q BUTTI RICCARDO 1083 7,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E ALIBERTI MIRKO 1088 7,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D MANISCALCO ANNA 1090 7,52 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q PUGLIESE FABIO 1092 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q PUGLIESE FABIO 1092 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X SPAGNOLO ALESSANDRA 1093 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00900X SPAGNOLO ALESSANDRA 1093 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC802001 MANGIAFAVE GIUSEPPE 1096 S 7,50 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC802001 MANGIAFAVE GIUSEPPE 1096 S 7,50 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC81000X BELLITTO SERENA 1098 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X BELLITTO SERENA 1098 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T MACERA ANTONIO 1099 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T MACERA ANTONIO 1099 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 CANGEMI PIETRA CLARISSA 1102 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS001009 CANGEMI PIETRA CLARISSA 1102 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T SABATINO MARIATERESA 1104 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T MAZZOLA GIUSEPPE 1105 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00900X GUCCIONE SANDRO 1106 S 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00600C ZAPPULLA STEFANO 1107 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C ZAPPULLA STEFANO 1107 7,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC827009 IACONE GENNARO 1109 7,46 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 IACONE GENNARO 1109 7,46 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01100X AMATO GIUSEPPINA 1110 S 7,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS002005 LACORTE ANGELO 1113 7,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS002005 LACORTE ANGELO 1113 7,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81600V GRIMALDI MATTIA 1114 S 7,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81600V GRIMALDI MATTIA 1114 S 7,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 CUOCO RAFFAELE 1115 S 7,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 CUOCO RAFFAELE 1115 S 7,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C ARMELI MICHELE 1116 S 7,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C ARMELI MICHELE 1116 S 7,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X SCIACCA MICHAEL 1122 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X SCIACCA MICHAEL 1122 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X MARANO FRANCESCA STEFANIA 1125 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00900X MARANO FRANCESCA STEFANIA 1125 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X MARANO FRANCESCA STEFANIA 1125 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C CARPANZANO ROSARIO 1126 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C CARPANZANO ROSARIO 1126 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CAMPO DENISE 1127 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CESARONI ALESSIO 1128 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q CESARONI ALESSIO 1128 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X GENTILE NICOLÒ 1130 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80800X GENTILE NICOLÒ 1130 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q CROCCO GIANLUIGI 1131 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CROCCO GIANLUIGI 1131 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82600D LA MALFA SAMANTHA ALLISON 1133 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D LA MALFA SAMANTHA ALLISON 1133 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01100X RUBERTO DANIELE 1135 S 7,40 S S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X RUBERTO DANIELE 1135 S 7,40 S S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T ALGIATI RAFFAELE 1136 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T ALGIATI RAFFAELE 1136 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 LUCA' MASSIMO 1138 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 LUCA' MASSIMO 1138 S 7,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 PELLEGRINO PAOLO 1140 S 7,37 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC827009 PELLEGRINO PAOLO 1140 S 7,37 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81800E CARADONNA PIETRO 1141 S 7,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E CARADONNA PIETRO 1141 S 7,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T EMMOLO GABRIEL PIO 1142 S 7,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T EMMOLO GABRIEL PIO 1142 S 7,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01100X BADALUCCO GASPARE DANILO 1143 7,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X BADALUCCO GASPARE DANILO 1143 7,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G IACONO DAVID 1144 S 7,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01300G IACONO DAVID 1144 S 7,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D MORABITO MARIA TERESA 1148 S 7,35 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D IRACI SARERI DORIANA 1150 S 7,33 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C SACCOMANNO PASQUALE 1152 S 7,33 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C SACCOMANNO PASQUALE 1152 S 7,33 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C TESSITORE ALESSANDRO 1153 7,33 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C TESSITORE ALESSANDRO 1153 7,33 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X ORLANDO GIUSEPPE 1155 S 7,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X ORLANDO GIUSEPPE 1155 S 7,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC814007 SCHIAVELLO EMANUELE 1157 S 7,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MAGGIO DAVIDE 1163 S 7,30 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q MAGGIO DAVIDE 1163 S 7,30 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81300B FIORILLO BARBARA 1164 S 7,27 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCPS020004 DANTE SALVATORE 1165 S 7,27 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 DANTE SALVATORE 1165 S 7,27 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T PEVERELLI LAURA 1167 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC827009 MACCARONE CARMELO 1168 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 MACCARONE CARMELO 1168 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81200G MUSCATELLO GIANLUCA 1170 S 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81200G MUSCATELLO GIANLUCA 1170 S 7,25 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q DEL PRETE DANILO ALFREDO 1175 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q DEL PRETE DANILO ALFREDO 1175 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q SPINOSO PASQUALE ANTONIO 1176 S 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SPINOSO PASQUALE ANTONIO 1176 S 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q MAGRO VALERIA 1181 S 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L SIRIANNI ALESSANDRO 1183 S 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 CICCHILLITTI PAOLO 1184 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 CICCHILLITTI PAOLO 1184 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L PERRI GIUSEPPE 1188 7,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D FULCI DOMENICO 1189 S 7,25 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D FULCI DOMENICO 1189 S 7,25 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81300B SCARANO ALESSANDRA 1192 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X DONNARUMMA GIANLUCA 1194 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80800X DONNARUMMA GIANLUCA 1194 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E MANNONE MASSIMILIANO 1195 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SCROFANI KARIM 1196 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q SCROFANI KARIM 1196 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G DI MARTINO EGIDIO 1197 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01300G DI MARTINO EGIDIO 1197 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q LA MALFA EMANUEL PIO 1199 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q LA MALFA EMANUEL PIO 1199 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 FUSCHI BATTISTA ANDREA 1201 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 FUSCHI BATTISTA ANDREA 1201 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC827009 PREVITERA PAOLA 1202 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 PREVITERA PAOLA 1202 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q MANCUSO FRANCESCO 1203 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MANCUSO FRANCESCO 1203 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC80400L CIPOLLA ALESSIO 1206 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80400L CIPOLLA ALESSIO 1206 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E DE PASQUALE LUCA 1208 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q MARRAZZO GIUSEPPE 1209 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MARRAZZO GIUSEPPE 1209 S 7,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00900X SPANO' ANTONIO MAURO 1215 S 7,17 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T MALAGNINI VINCENZO 1216 S 7,17 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC827009 CARUCCI MADDALENA MARIA 1218 S 7,17 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS001009 PATITUCCI PASQUALINO 1219 S 7,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 PATITUCCI PASQUALINO 1219 S 7,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A PULZONE SIMONE 1220 S 7,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC823002 MAZZARELLA ALESSANDRO 1221 7,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 MAZZARELLA ALESSANDRO 1221 7,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D RUGGIERO MICHELE 1222 7,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D RUGGIERO MICHELE 1222 7,15 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T MARIA JESSICA 1224 7,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81000X LECCI DANIELE 1227 S 7,10 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X LECCI DANIELE 1227 S 7,10 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X ROSSI ANGELO 1228 S 7,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X ROSSI ANGELO 1228 S 7,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X RICCARDO FRANCESCO 1235 S 7,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81000X RICCARDO FRANCESCO 1235 S 7,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D INFANTINO ANTONIO 1239 S 7,08 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D INFANTINO ANTONIO 1239 S 7,08 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC829001 DONNANTUONI VINCENZO 1241 S 7,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T FALCO CARMELO 1244 S 7,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T FALCO CARMELO 1244 S 7,05 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS003001 PISTONE FILIPPO 1248 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 PISTONE FILIPPO 1248 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81900A PANARITI SIMONA 1249 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T SPINELLI ATTILIO 1250 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T SPINELLI ATTILIO 1250 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X NACCARATO LUCA 1253 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X NACCARATO LUCA 1253 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 GRIMALDI MANUEL 1254 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q CONFORTI MASSIMO 1256 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC815003 VARSALONA SALVATORE 1257 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC815003 VARSALONA SALVATORE 1257 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E RICCOBONO MIRIAM 1262 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 BURLACU PAUL 1264 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS001009 BURLACU PAUL 1264 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC807004 LOVISI SIMONE 1265 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC807004 LOVISI SIMONE 1265 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q SPINOSO SALVATORE 1266 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SPINOSO SALVATORE 1266 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 LO BIANCO CARMINE 1267 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L MUSCARIELLO ROBERTA 1272 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81300B GIANOLA PATRIZIO 1274 S 7 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 FINOCCHIARO MARCO 1275 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS007008 FINOCCHIARO MARCO 1275 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q CONTE LAURA 1276 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CONTE LAURA 1276 S 7 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC80800X POLCINO ANGELANTONIO 1277 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80800X POLCINO ANGELANTONIO 1277 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q CORSARO DOMENICO 1278 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CORSARO DOMENICO 1278 S 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q RAO GIUSEPPE 1279 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q RAO GIUSEPPE 1279 7 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q CALIGIURI LEONARDO 1281 S 6,98 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CALIGIURI LEONARDO 1281 S 6,98 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T PANEBIANCO MATTEO 1283 S 6,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS01000D NAPOLITANO MATTEO RUTILIO 1284 S 6,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D NAPOLITANO MATTEO RUTILIO 1284 S 6,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPC01000A CERASO SARA 1285 6,95 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D VUOLO LUCIA 1287 6,93 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D VUOLO LUCIA 1287 6,93 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 MALAFRONTE VINCENZO 1288 S 6,92 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 MALAFRONTE VINCENZO 1288 S 6,92 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CRISTOFARO DOMENICO 1290 S 6,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q CRISTOFARO DOMENICO 1290 S 6,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC823002 BEATO DONATO 1292 S 6,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 BEATO DONATO 1292 S 6,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X FUSO SIMONE 1294 6,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01100X FUSO SIMONE 1294 6,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82400T D'ANIELLO ANTONIO 1296 S 6,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T D'ANIELLO ANTONIO 1296 S 6,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 FORMISANO ANTONIO 1297 S 6,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 FORMISANO ANTONIO 1297 S 6,90 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A BELLAFRONTE GIOVANNI 1298 S 6,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPC01000A BELLAFRONTE GIOVANNI 1298 S 6,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 FARELLA GIUSEPPINA 1304 S 6,85 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MAUGERI LORENZO 1309 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q MAUGERI LORENZO 1309 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X GALEPPI GIOVANNI 1312 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X GALEPPI GIOVANNI 1312 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D VENTURINO GIAN DOMENICO 1314 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82600D VENTURINO GIAN DOMENICO 1314 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C PACIULLO CRISTIAN 1316 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C PACIULLO CRISTIAN 1316 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 BIANCO GABRIELE 1318 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 BIANCO GABRIELE 1318 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q MAURI DAVIDE 1320 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q MAURI DAVIDE 1320 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC815003 RASCAGLIA FILIPPO GIOVANNI 1325 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC815003 RASCAGLIA FILIPPO GIOVANNI 1325 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS003001 PISUTU ROBERTO 1326 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 PISUTU ROBERTO 1326 S 6,80 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 TINNIRELLO CONCETTA 1328 S 6,77 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80400L PEZZULLA ALESSANDRA 1330 6,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81800E TORCIVIA FRANCESCA 1334 S 6,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81000X COLOMBANO DARIO 1336 S 6,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC81000X COLOMBANO DARIO 1336 S 6,75 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 CAVALLO SAVERIO 1338 S 6,73 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 CAVALLO SAVERIO 1338 S 6,73 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC815003 RECH MATTEO 1341 S 6,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC815003 RECH MATTEO 1341 S 6,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS001009 GRANATIERO NICOLO' 1344 S 6,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 GRANATIERO NICOLO' 1344 S 6,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 ROMANO FEDERICA 1348 S 6,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 ROMANO FEDERICA 1348 S 6,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 MORABITO ANTONINO 1350 S 6,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 MORABITO ANTONINO 1350 S 6,70 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC81200G BARBARINO CARLO 1353 S 6,67 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81200G BARBARINO CARLO 1353 S 6,67 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X DELL'ORO ELENA 1355 S 6,67 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X DELL'ORO ELENA 1355 S 6,67 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 GIACALONE SOFIA 1356 S 6,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCPS020004 GIACALONE SOFIA 1356 S 6,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q GALIZIA DOMENICO CARLO 1358 S 6,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q GALIZIA DOMENICO CARLO 1358 S 6,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC81900A COLOSIMO GIUSEPPE 1359 S 6,65 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 BONACINA LUCA GIUSEPPE 1360 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS008004 BONACINA LUCA GIUSEPPE 1360 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D TINEO MIRELLA 1362 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D PADUANO ALFONSO 1364 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D PADUANO ALFONSO 1364 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC807004 CONIGLIO BEPPE 1365 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T GRILLO CLAUDIO 1366 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C ZAGARELLA ANGELO 1370 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C ZAGARELLA ANGELO 1370 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS020004 CIAVARELLA ANGELO 1372 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 CIAVARELLA ANGELO 1372 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X SOLANO MARTINA 1374 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01100X SOLANO MARTINA 1374 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC80500C AMATO FRANCESCO 1375 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T DILETTUSO RAFFAELE 1381 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82400T DILETTUSO RAFFAELE 1381 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X CAPUTO ALESSANDRO 1382 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01100X CAPUTO ALESSANDRO 1382 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q NIGRO NICOLO' 1383 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T CORTESE FRANCESCO 1388 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T CORTESE FRANCESCO 1388 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A BARBERIO FILIPPO 1391 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T KELLY ROBERT 1392 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q ROSELLINI UMBERTO 1393 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q ROSELLINI UMBERTO 1393 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T SPANO' SALVATORE ANTONIO 1395 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T SPANO' SALVATORE ANTONIO 1395 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS020004 DELLAGIOVANNA PAOLO 1396 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCPS020004 DELLAGIOVANNA PAOLO 1396 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T INSOLIA SALVATORE 1397 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T INSOLIA SALVATORE 1397 S 6,60 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X MARCECA LORENA 1398 S 6,58 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T IZZO RENATO 1399 S 6,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T IZZO RENATO 1399 S 6,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC823002 FAVATA MIRIAM 1400 6,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 FAVATA MIRIAM 1400 6,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q FALLITI SALVATORE MICHELE 1402 S 6,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q FALLITI SALVATORE MICHELE 1402 S 6,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS01000D TALARICO MAURO 1403 S 6,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D TALARICO MAURO 1403 S 6,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 COCOMAZZI ROBERTO 1404 6,55 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 COSTA ANTONIO 1405 S 6,50 S V 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 COSTA ANTONIO 1405 S 6,50 S V 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T TALARICO ORESTE 1406 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T TALARICO ORESTE 1406 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T D'AMBROSIO DOMENICO 1408 S 6,50 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q FILIPPONE DOMENICO 1409 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q FILIPPONE DOMENICO 1409 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81200G SICURO ISABELLA 1410 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81200G SICURO ISABELLA 1410 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC823002 SCACCABAROZZI MAURO 1411 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 SCACCABAROZZI MAURO 1411 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X RUSSO ANDREA 1414 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS00900X RUSSO ANDREA 1414 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D SCARAMUZZINO ILARIA 1416 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q ITALIA ANTHONY 1417 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q ITALIA ANTHONY 1417 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC823002 MANDILE LONDINO 1418 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 MANDILE LONDINO 1418 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q PARADISO GIOVANNI 1421 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q PARADISO GIOVANNI 1421 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00600C GUSMEROLI EFREM 1423 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00600C GUSMEROLI EFREM 1423 S 6,50 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCRC02000L TERMINI GIUSEPPE VITO 1424 S 6,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L TERMINI GIUSEPPE VITO 1424 S 6,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS008004 TAIBI SEBASTIANO IVAN 1429 S 6,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 TAIBI SEBASTIANO IVAN 1429 S 6,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC807004 MACCARONE FRANCESCO 1430 S 6,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC807004 MACCARONE FRANCESCO 1430 S 6,45 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82600D ZICHICHI VINCENZO 1434 S 6,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T VALITUTTO FELICE 1436 S 6,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82400T VALITUTTO FELICE 1436 S 6,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCRC02000L BAGNATO ROCCO 1437 S 6,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCRC02000L BAGNATO ROCCO 1437 S 6,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC829001 CICALA VITTORIO 1438 S 6,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC829001 CICALA VITTORIO 1438 S 6,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81900A COLOSIMO DIEGO 1442 S 6,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81900A COLOSIMO DIEGO 1442 S 6,40 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81900A SCOGNAMILLO BALDASSARRE 1445 S 6,33 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X D'ALOI GIUSEPPE 1446 S 6,33 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X D'ALOI GIUSEPPE 1446 S 6,33 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T REDAELLI THERESE 1447 S 6,33 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q ROSATO FILIPPO 1454 S 6,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC823002 ZOFREA ANTONIO ANDREA 1456 S 6,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 ZOFREA ANTONIO ANDREA 1456 S 6,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q GRIECO GIUSEPPE 1458 S 6,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q GRIECO GIUSEPPE 1458 S 6,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 GIORDANO VALENTINA LIBERA 1459 S 6,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81200G ROCCA GIORDANO 1460 S 6,30 S 2024-09-17



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q CAPANO PIERO 1461 S 6,30 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D SANTORO SISTO 1463 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D SANTORO SISTO 1463 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T MASSARO VALERIA 1464 S 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X PIZZINGA ENRICO MARIA 1467 S 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01300G OTTATO DANIEL ALEJANDRO 1470 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01300G OTTATO DANIEL ALEJANDRO 1470 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SABATINO LUIGI GIUSEPPE 1471 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q SABATINO LUIGI GIUSEPPE 1471 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 VANGONE GIUSEPPE 1474 S 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 VANGONE GIUSEPPE 1474 S 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A CERVELLERA GIOVANNI 1475 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPC01000A CARUSO ELISA 1476 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS003001 GUGLIELMO GIOVANNI 1477 S 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS003001 GUGLIELMO GIOVANNI 1477 S 6,25 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS008004 PEZZANO VALENTINA 1478 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC823002 LAURENZANO ANTONIO 1479 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC823002 LAURENZANO ANTONIO 1479 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS007008 DE MARCO ANDREA 1481 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS007008 DE MARCO ANDREA 1481 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q BISCONTI ANDREA 1482 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q BISCONTI ANDREA 1482 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC828005 LABBIENTO ROCCO 1486 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC828005 LABBIENTO ROCCO 1486 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC82400T ORLANDO CARMELO 1490 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC814007 ZAPPELLA GABRIELE 1491 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC814007 ZAPPELLA GABRIELE 1491 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q DRAGO ANTONIO 1494 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q DRAGO ANTONIO 1494 S 6,20 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 VOLPE FABRIZIO 1496 S 6,17 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIC81900A ESPOSITO SIMONA 1497 S 6,17 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81900A ESPOSITO SIMONA 1497 S 6,17 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SOLANO ANTONIO 1499 S 6,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q SOLANO ANTONIO 1499 S 6,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T DELLA ROCCA GIANLUCA 1500 S 6,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T DELLA ROCCA GIANLUCA 1500 S 6,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82400T ASSISI GREGORIO CHRISTIAN 1501 S 6,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T ASSISI GREGORIO CHRISTIAN 1501 S 6,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS001009 TUFARELLI GINEVRA 1505 S 6,10 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82600D FAZIO SANDRO ANTONIO 1506 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D FAZIO SANDRO ANTONIO 1506 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS00600C DI MAGGIO ANGELO 1509 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X PRINCIOTTO VERONICA 1511 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01100X PRINCIOTTO VERONICA 1511 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO GABRIELE 1513 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO GABRIELE 1513 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS01200Q CAPELLUPO EMILIO 1514 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC81900A D'ALTERIO ANTONIO 1515 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC81900A D'ALTERIO ANTONIO 1515 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR23 I LCIS003001 MELINO ANTONIO 1516 S 6 S S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01100X MAGGIO GIOVANNI 1518 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCPS01000D AGOSTINO FABIO 1519 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCPS01000D AGOSTINO FABIO 1519 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS00900X ZICHITTELLA DAVIDE 1521 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS00900X ZICHITTELLA DAVIDE 1521 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D GERACE SIMONE 1523 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82600D GERACE SIMONE 1523 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T IAQUINTO MARIA GRAZIA 1525 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82400T IAQUINTO MARIA GRAZIA 1525 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82000E FERRARO GIUSEPPE 1526 S 6 S V 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC82000E FERRARO GIUSEPPE 1526 S 6 S V 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q LACORTE DAVID 1527 S 6 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q LACORTE DAVID 1527 S 6 S D 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q COPPOLA MAURO 1529 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q COPPOLA MAURO 1529 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q SANTARCANGELO DANILO 1530 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIS01200Q SANTARCANGELO DANILO 1530 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIS01200Q CASTELNUOVO FABRIZIO 1534 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIS01200Q CASTELNUOVO FABRIZIO 1534 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T PUTARO GIUSEPPE 1535 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82600D SALUSTRI GIULIO 1537 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 DI PIETRO MICHELE 1541 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 DI PIETRO MICHELE 1541 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR01 I LCIC82400T SACCO MASSIMO 1542 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC82400T SACCO MASSIMO 1542 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 I LCIC827009 PIRELLI VINCENZA 1543 S 6 S 2024-09-17
DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR08 I LCIC827009 PIRELLI VINCENZA 1543 S 6 S 2024-09-17


